
Kiel Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Campbellsport 55 7

2 Washington County Homeschool 109 7

3 Port Washington 130 5

4 Chilton 141 8

5 Kettle Moraine Lutheran 147 7

6 Kiel 168 6

7 Little Chute 194 5

8 Valders 218 8

9 Mishicot 230 8

10 Two Rivers 261 5

11 Saint MaryÆs Springs 264 6

12 Roncalli 276 5

13 Oostburg 280 7

14 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 333 6

15 Denmark 346 6

16 New Holstein 409 7

17 Saint Lawrence Seminary 419 7

18 Chesterton Academy 477 5

Gibraltar 2

Hilbert 4

Reedsville 2
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Kiel Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

1 621 Garrett Pickering 00:15:54.0Campbellsport 5:07 min/m1 111
2 28 Jameson Koebel 00:15:58.4Port Washington 5:09 min/m1 212
3 623 Caleb Siebauer 00:16:28.2Campbellsport 5:18 min/m2 311
4 418 Ben Toeppler 00:16:39.0Little Chute 5:22 min/m1 411
5 93 Elliott Onesti 00:16:49.5Roncalli 5:25 min/m1 511
6 859 Sam Keuler 00:16:50.5Kiel 5:25 min/m1 612
7 619 Mason Dirmeier 00:17:14.8Campbellsport 5:33 min/m3 710
8 26 John Dohrwardt 00:17:28.5Port Washington 5:38 min/m2 812
9 91 Jacob Harrison 00:17:29.4Roncalli 5:38 min/m2 911

10 622 Gavin Pickering 00:17:29.9Campbellsport 5:38 min/m4 1012
11 796 Mason Moths 00:17:38.5Kettle Moraine Lutheran 5:41 min/m1 1111
12 238 Wilson Spiegel 00:17:45.6Washington County Homes 5:43 min/m1 1211
13 668 Eliot Wieting 00:17:45.7Chilton 5:43 min/m1 1312
14 863 Aaron Stephany 00:18:04.7Kiel 5:49 min/m2 1412
15 665 Jackson Meyers 00:18:07.5Chilton 5:50 min/m2 1512
16 795 Nathan Michels 00:18:11.4Kettle Moraine Lutheran 5:52 min/m2 1612
17 419 Ryan Trzebiatowski 00:18:18.5Little Chute 5:54 min/m2 1712
18 232 Caleb Cronk 00:18:22.7Washington County Homes 5:55 min/m2 1812
19 236 Jonah Rotta 00:18:24.5Washington County Homes 5:56 min/m3 1910
20 922 Benjamin Brice 00:18:28.4Mishicot 5:57 min/m1 2012
21 235 Joseph Revoredo 00:18:32.1Washington County Homes 5:58 min/m4 2110
22 758 Graham Devoe 00:18:39.4Gibraltar 6:01 min/m1 <511
23 965 Landon Kees 00:18:44.3New Holstein 6:02 min/m1 2210
24 114 Gabriel Rammer 00:18:49.2Saint Lawrence Seminary 6:04 min/m1 2310
25 664 Brody Glynn 00:18:50.4Chilton 6:04 min/m3 2412
26 30 Connor Zinuticz 00:18:51.5Port Washington 6:05 min/m3 2511
27 185 Owen Krueger 00:18:51.5Valders 6:05 min/m1 2612
28 29 Noah Leinss 00:18:51.8Port Washington 6:05 min/m4 2711
29 921 Greyson Armbruster 00:19:03.1Mishicot 6:08 min/m2 2810
30 860 Nathan Lee 00:19:06.2Kiel 6:09 min/m3 2912
31 794 Ryan Lake 00:19:07.2Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:10 min/m3 3011
32 190 Kolten Schisel 00:19:07.7Valders 6:10 min/m2 3110
33 171 Dominick Springstube 00:19:08.8Two Rivers 6:10 min/m1 3212
34 126 Carson Kaufman 00:19:10.3Saint MaryÆs Springs 6:11 min/m1 3312
35 618 Noah Bobb 00:19:16.8Campbellsport 6:13 min/m5 3412
36 3 Caden LeMahieu 00:19:18.7Oostburg 6:13 min/m1 3511
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Kiel Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

37 797 Nicholas Pieper 00:19:19.6Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:14 min/m4 3612
38 7 Aiden Schuessler 00:19:20.6Oostburg 6:14 min/m2 3712
39 409 Mason Stein 00:19:20.6Little Chute 6:14 min/m3 3810
40 234 Timothy Plitcha 00:19:21.2Washington County Homes 6:14 min/m5 3912
41 233 Tucker Ebert 00:19:22.4Washington County Homes 6:14 min/m6 4010
42 170 Evan Radandt 00:19:23.5Two Rivers 6:15 min/m2 4199
43 669 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:19:26.5Chilton 6:16 min/m4 4211
44 129 Evan Seel 00:19:37.0Saint MaryÆs Springs 6:19 min/m2 4311
45 189 Landen Pinkerton 00:19:38.5Valders 6:20 min/m3 4410
46 723 Dakota Koehler 00:19:41.4Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 6:21 min/m1 4512
47 400 Braden Stein 00:19:42.6Little Chute 6:21 min/m4 4611
48 667 Owen Platner 00:19:43.2Chilton 6:21 min/m5 4710
49 924 Levi Eells 00:19:46.2Mishicot 6:22 min/m3 489
50 237 Alan Spiegel 00:19:47.9Washington County Homes 6:23 min/m7 4912
51 127 Reese Norton 00:19:48.7Saint MaryÆs Springs 6:23 min/m3 5010
52 188 Lucas Mills 00:19:48.7Valders 6:23 min/m4 519
53 708 Maddox Larsen 00:19:49.2Denmark 6:23 min/m1 5212
54 168 Kaden Essert 00:19:50.7Two Rivers 6:24 min/m3 5399
55 800 Nolan Zanon 00:19:55.6Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:25 min/m5 5411
56 128 Hunter Schneider 00:19:58.9Saint MaryÆs Springs 6:26 min/m4 559
57 862 Armando Moreno-Cruz 00:20:02.1Kiel 6:27 min/m4 5612
58 725 Ryder Schwaller 00:20:05.0Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 6:28 min/m2 5711
59 169 James Hoffmann 00:20:07.6Two Rivers 6:29 min/m4 5810
60 707 Caden Kersten 00:20:07.8Denmark 6:29 min/m2 5912
61 6 Nathan Schiek 00:20:09.7Oostburg 6:30 min/m3 609
62 4 Blake Lentz 00:20:10.1Oostburg 6:30 min/m4 6111
63 666 Mason Pagel 00:20:10.5Chilton 6:30 min/m6 6212
64 857 Logan Brunner 00:20:10.7Kiel 6:30 min/m5 6312
65 861 William Lee 00:20:10.9Kiel 6:30 min/m6 6411
66 923 Evan Dell 00:20:12.3Mishicot 6:31 min/m4 659
67 187 Hazen Libby 00:20:17.2Valders 6:32 min/m5 6611
68 662 Killian Armstrong 00:20:17.7Chilton 6:32 min/m7 6712
69 27 Dylan Helmeid 00:20:19.4Port Washington 6:33 min/m5 6810
70 926 Kaiden Mott 00:20:20.0Mishicot 6:33 min/m5 699
71 721 Ethan Fromm 00:20:20.6Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 6:33 min/m3 7012
72 710 Gavin Zellner 00:20:23.9Denmark 6:34 min/m3 7112
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Kiel Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

73 661 Christopher Timm 00:20:27.3Chesterton Academy 6:35 min/m1 7212
74 722 Gage Klapperich 00:20:27.7Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 6:36 min/m4 7310
75 928 Grayson Swetlik 00:20:30.4Mishicot 6:36 min/m6 749
76 89 Atley Flores 00:20:33.1Roncalli 6:37 min/m3 7511
77 798 Mason Tanck 00:20:33.4Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:37 min/m6 769
78 167 Lance Anderson 00:20:33.7Two Rivers 6:37 min/m5 7712
79 706 Colton Draxler 00:20:34.7Denmark 6:38 min/m4 7812
80 799 Charlie Wendorff 00:20:40.3Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:40 min/m7 7910
81 186 Ethan Lau 00:20:42.3Valders 6:40 min/m6 809
82 183 Landon Breske 00:20:43.0Valders 6:40 min/m7 819
83 79 William Taddy 00:20:43.7Reedsville 6:41 min/m1 <512
84 184 Kevin Halverson 00:20:44.2Valders 6:41 min/m8 >712
85 663 Aiden Bangart 00:20:47.0Chilton 6:42 min/m8 >711
86 925 Blake Kozlowski 00:20:50.5Mishicot 6:43 min/m7 8212
87 927 Ethan Shimek 00:20:58.8Mishicot 6:46 min/m8 >710
88 125 Liam Huhn 00:21:00.4Saint MaryÆs Springs 6:46 min/m5 8311
89 780 Theo Woelfel 00:21:00.5Hilbert 6:46 min/m1 <510
90 110 Jonah Lim 00:21:01.2Saint Lawrence Seminary 6:46 min/m2 8412
91 658 Dominic Fannin 00:21:02.0Chesterton Academy 6:47 min/m2 8512
92 705 Cade Delarwelle 00:21:17.5Denmark 6:52 min/m5 8612
93 2 Eli Follen 00:21:18.9Oostburg 6:52 min/m5 8712
94 726 Brayden Smith 00:21:20.9Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 6:53 min/m5 8810
95 399 Maddux Koehler 00:21:20.9Little Chute 6:53 min/m5 8910
96 137 Jason Grebe 00:21:24.0Saint MaryÆs Springs 6:54 min/m6 9010
97 80 Kenson Zipperer 00:21:33.5Reedsville 6:57 min/m2 <510
98 968 Gabe Preder 00:21:33.9New Holstein 6:57 min/m2 9110
99 1 Emilio Boldt 00:21:37.5Oostburg 6:58 min/m6 9210

100 92 Max Mueller 00:21:52.4Roncalli 7:03 min/m4 9312
101 90 Francis Grosvenor 00:21:52.6Roncalli 7:03 min/m5 949
102 966 Garrett Mueller 00:21:52.7New Holstein 7:03 min/m3 9510
103 5 Anthony Roethel 00:21:53.2Oostburg 7:03 min/m7 9610
104 111 Connor Mills 00:22:02.3Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:06 min/m3 9711
105 778 Ashton Penterman 00:22:13.7Hilbert 7:10 min/m2 <512
106 617 Kyle Allickson 00:22:48.8Campbellsport 7:21 min/m6 9810
107 964 Adrian Demarco 00:22:52.7New Holstein 7:22 min/m4 9910
108 779 Oliver Schulz 00:22:53.0Hilbert 7:22 min/m3 <511
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Kiel Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

109 720 Cullen Zellner 00:23:00.0Denmark 7:25 min/m6 10010
110 731 Jacob Arbuckle 00:23:02.2Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:25 min/m6 10112
111 967 Elijah Nett 00:23:16.4New Holstein 7:30 min/m5 10210
112 660 Ben McClone 00:23:16.9Chesterton Academy 7:30 min/m3 1039
113 777 Levi Gaulthier 00:23:34.6Hilbert 7:36 min/m4 <512
114 971 Keanen Tasch 00:23:35.5New Holstein 7:36 min/m6 10412
115 624 Lincoln St. Louis 00:23:37.2Campbellsport 7:37 min/m7 10511
116 659 Ronen Lautenschlager 00:23:38.1Chesterton Academy 7:37 min/m4 1069
117 115 Nathan Reyes 00:24:00.0Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:44 min/m4 10711
118 113 Quan Nguyen 00:24:00.2Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:44 min/m5 10810
119 116 Leonel Vera 00:24:03.6Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:45 min/m6 10911
120 112 Alan Mora 00:24:23.4Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:52 min/m7 11012
121 759 Mylo Sherman 00:24:40.8Gibraltar 7:57 min/m2 <59
122 657 Peter Bayer 00:24:59.9Chesterton Academy 8:03 min/m5 1119
123 969 Carter Roepke 00:25:12.4New Holstein 8:07 min/m7 11211

9/4/25 5:38:04 PM
4 of 4Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



Kiel Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 4, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Campbellsport

Team Points

01:26:23.9Team Time

1 1 621 Garrett Pickering 15:54.0 1

2 3 623 Caleb Siebauer 16:28.2 3

3 7 619 Mason Dirmeier 17:14.8 7

4 10 622 Gavin Pickering 17:29.9 10

5 35 618 Noah Bobb 19:16.8 34

6 106 617 Kyle Allickson 22:48.8 98

7 115 624 Lincoln St. Louis 23:37.2 105

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points

01:32:26.3Team Time

1 12 238 Wilson Spiegel 17:45.6 12

2 18 232 Caleb Cronk 18:22.7 18

3 19 236 Jonah Rotta 18:24.5 19

4 21 235 Joseph Revoredo 18:32.1 21

5 40 234 Timothy Plitcha 19:21.2 39

6 41 233 Tucker Ebert 19:22.4 40

7 50 237 Alan Spiegel 19:47.9 49

Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points

01:31:29.7Team Time

1 2 28 Jameson Koebel 15:58.4 2

2 8 26 John Dohrwardt 17:28.5 8

3 26 30 Connor Zinuticz 18:51.5 25

4 28 29 Noah Leinss 18:51.8 27

5 69 27 Dylan Helmeid 20:19.4 68

Team name:
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chilton

Team Points

01:33:53.4Team Time

1 13 668 Eliot Wieting 17:45.7 13

2 15 665 Jackson Meyers 18:07.5 15

3 25 664 Brody Glynn 18:50.4 24

4 43 669 Owen Ziegelbauer 19:26.5 42

5 48 667 Owen Platner 19:43.2 47

6 63 666 Mason Pagel 20:10.5 62

7 68 662 Killian Armstrong 20:17.7 67

8 85 663 Aiden Bangart 20:47.0 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kettle Moraine Lutheran

Team Points

01:34:12.4Team Time

1 11 796 Mason Moths 17:38.5 11

2 16 795 Nathan Michels 18:11.4 16

3 31 794 Ryan Lake 19:07.2 30

4 37 797 Nicholas Pieper 19:19.6 36

5 55 800 Nolan Zanon 19:55.6 54

6 77 798 Mason Tanck 20:33.4 76

7 80 799 Charlie Wendorff 20:40.3 79

Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points

01:34:14.3Team Time

1 6 859 Sam Keuler 16:50.5 6

2 14 863 Aaron Stephany 18:04.7 14

3 30 860 Nathan Lee 19:06.2 29

4 57 862 Armando Moreno-Cruz 20:02.1 56

5 64 857 Logan Brunner 20:10.7 63

6 65 861 William Lee 20:10.9 64

Team name:
Team result: 194 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Little Chute

Team Points

01:35:21.8Team Time

1 4 418 Ben Toeppler 16:39.0 4

2 17 419 Ryan Trzebiatowski 18:18.5 17

3 39 409 Mason Stein 19:20.6 38

4 47 400 Braden Stein 19:42.6 46

5 95 399 Maddux Koehler 21:20.9 89

Team name:
Team result: 218 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points

01:37:43.8Team Time

1 27 185 Owen Krueger 18:51.5 26

2 32 190 Kolten Schisel 19:07.7 31

3 45 189 Landen Pinkerton 19:38.5 44

4 52 188 Lucas Mills 19:48.7 51

5 67 187 Hazen Libby 20:17.2 66

6 81 186 Ethan Lau 20:42.3 80

7 82 183 Landon Breske 20:43.0 81

8 84 184 Kevin Halverson 20:44.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 230 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points

01:37:50.3Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 230 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points

01:37:50.3Team Time

1 20 922 Benjamin Brice 18:28.4 20

2 29 921 Greyson Armbruster 19:03.1 28

3 49 924 Levi Eells 19:46.2 48

4 66 923 Evan Dell 20:12.3 65

5 70 926 Kaiden Mott 20:20.0 69

6 75 928 Grayson Swetlik 20:30.4 74

7 86 925 Blake Kozlowski 20:50.5 82

8 87 927 Ethan Shimek 20:58.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 261 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points

01:39:04.4Team Time

1 33 171 Dominick Springstube 19:08.8 32

2 42 170 Evan Radandt 19:23.5 41

3 54 168 Kaden Essert 19:50.7 53

4 59 169 James Hoffmann 20:07.6 58

5 78 167 Lance Anderson 20:33.7 77

Team name:
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Saint MaryÆs Springs

Team Points

01:39:35.4Team Time

1 34 126 Carson Kaufman 19:10.3 33

2 44 129 Evan Seel 19:37.0 43

3 51 127 Reese Norton 19:48.7 50

4 56 128 Hunter Schneider 19:58.9 55

5 88 125 Liam Huhn 21:00.4 83

6 96 137 Jason Grebe 21:24.0 90

Team name:
Team result: 276 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points

01:38:37.1Team Time

1 5 93 Elliott Onesti 16:49.5 5

2 9 91 Jacob Harrison 17:29.4 9

3 76 89 Atley Flores 20:33.1 75

4 100 92 Max Mueller 21:52.4 93

5 101 90 Francis Grosvenor 21:52.6 94

Team name:
Team result: 280 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points

01:40:18.2Team Time

1 36 3 Caden LeMahieu 19:18.7 35

2 38 7 Aiden Schuessler 19:20.6 37

3 61 6 Nathan Schiek 20:09.7 60

4 62 4 Blake Lentz 20:10.1 61

5 93 2 Eli Follen 21:18.9 87

6 99 1 Emilio Boldt 21:37.5 92

7 103 5 Anthony Roethel 21:53.2 96
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Team name:
Team result: 280 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points

01:40:18.2Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 333 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points

01:41:55.7Team Time

1 46 723 Dakota Koehler 19:41.4 45

2 58 725 Ryder Schwaller 20:05.0 57

3 71 721 Ethan Fromm 20:20.6 70

4 74 722 Gage Klapperich 20:27.7 73

5 94 726 Brayden Smith 21:20.9 88

6 110 731 Jacob Arbuckle 23:02.2 101

Team name:
Team result: 346 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Denmark

Team Points

01:42:13.3Team Time

1 53 708 Maddox Larsen 19:49.2 52

2 60 707 Caden Kersten 20:07.8 59

3 72 710 Gavin Zellner 20:23.9 71

4 79 706 Colton Draxler 20:34.7 78

5 92 705 Cade Delarwelle 21:17.5 86

6 109 720 Cullen Zellner 23:00.0 100

Team name:
Team result: 409 Team Pos: 16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points

01:48:20.2Team Time

1 23 965 Landon Kees 18:44.3 22

2 98 968 Gabe Preder 21:33.9 91

3 102 966 Garrett Mueller 21:52.7 95

4 107 964 Adrian Demarco 22:52.7 99

5 111 967 Elijah Nett 23:16.4 102

6 114 971 Keanen Tasch 23:35.5 104

7 123 969 Carter Roepke 25:12.4 112

Team name:
Team result: 419 Team Pos: 17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Saint Lawrence Seminary

Team Points

01:49:53.2Team Time

1 24 114 Gabriel Rammer 18:49.2 23

2 90 110 Jonah Lim 21:01.2 84

3 104 111 Connor Mills 22:02.3 97

4 117 115 Nathan Reyes 24:00.0 107

5 118 113 Quan Nguyen 24:00.2 108

6 119 116 Leonel Vera 24:03.6 109

7 120 112 Alan Mora 24:23.4 110

Team name:
Team result: 477 Team Pos: 18

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chesterton Academy

Team Points

01:53:24.4Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 477 Team Pos: 18

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chesterton Academy

Team Points

01:53:24.4Team Time

1 73 661 Christopher Timm 20:27.3 72

2 91 658 Dominic Fannin 21:02.0 85

3 112 660 Ben McClone 23:16.9 103

4 116 659 Ronen Lautenschlager 23:38.1 106

5 122 657 Peter Bayer 24:59.9 111

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gibraltar

Team Points

Team Time

1 22 758 Graham Devoe 18:39.4 <5

2 121 759 Mylo Sherman 24:40.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hilbert

Team Points

Team Time

1 89 780 Theo Woelfel 21:00.5 <5

2 105 778 Ashton Penterman 22:13.7 <5

3 108 779 Oliver Schulz 22:53.0 <5

4 113 777 Levi Gaulthier 23:34.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Reedsville

Team Points

Team Time

1 83 79 William Taddy 20:43.7 <5

2 97 80 Kenson Zipperer 21:33.5 <5
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Kiel Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Kettle Moraine Lutheran 60 7

2 Kiel 67 7

3 Port Washington 108 6

4 Valders 133 8

5 Oostburg 172 7

6 Mishicot 173 7

7 Washington County Homeschool 188 5

8 Two Rivers 195 5

9 Chilton 203 8

10 Campbellsport 215 7

11 New Holstein 254 7

12 Denmark 255 8

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 2

Gibraltar 4

Hilbert 1

Little Chute 2

Reedsville 4

Saint Marys Springs 4
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Kiel Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Female

1 801 Sofie Beadle 00:19:33.1Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:18 min/m1 110
2 33 Ellie Knepfel 00:19:49.7Port Washington 6:23 min/m1 211
3 172 Allie Gallagher 00:20:01.3Two Rivers 6:27 min/m1 310
4 932 Juliana Doerner 00:20:05.7Mishicot 6:28 min/m1 410
5 870 Addison Vogel 00:20:08.7Kiel 6:29 min/m1 512
6 191 Paige Backus 00:20:09.6Valders 6:30 min/m1 610
7 239 Lucia Goede 00:20:14.2Washington County Homes 6:31 min/m1 79
8 82 Allena O'Connell 00:20:15.1Reedsville 6:31 min/m1 <512
9 868 Evalyn Schafer 00:20:21.9Kiel 6:34 min/m2 810

10 807 Emma Wagner 00:20:22.0Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:34 min/m2 911
11 804 Fern Ortiz 00:20:33.8Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:38 min/m3 109
12 427 Campbell DeBoth 00:20:37.6Little Chute 6:39 min/m1 <512
13 9 Kelsie Dekker 00:20:38.4Oostburg 6:39 min/m1 1111
14 241 Lydia Revoredo 00:20:52.8Washington County Homes 6:44 min/m2 1212
15 806 Hayley Shada 00:21:05.8Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:48 min/m4 1311
16 132 Zosia Gill 00:21:32.6Saint Marys Springs 6:56 min/m1 <510
17 865 Jasmine Bink 00:21:36.1Kiel 6:58 min/m3 1412
18 196 Alyssa Wagner 00:21:40.3Valders 6:59 min/m2 1510
19 34 Marietta Knepfel 00:21:47.5Port Washington 7:01 min/m2 1612
20 933 Hailey Dondlinger 00:21:48.6Mishicot 7:02 min/m2 1711
21 193 Anya Kauth 00:22:03.5Valders 7:06 min/m3 1810
22 867 Cara Madson 00:22:05.1Kiel 7:07 min/m4 1910
23 10 Maddy Lee 00:22:08.9Oostburg 7:08 min/m2 2010
24 866 Nina Kraus 00:22:08.9Kiel 7:08 min/m5 2111
25 673 Morgan Mueller 00:22:13.4Chilton 7:10 min/m1 2211
26 864 Jayda Arenz 00:22:19.7Kiel 7:12 min/m6 2312
27 433 Ella Fredrick 00:22:21.1Little Chute 7:12 min/m2 <510
28 712 Katelyn Demmin 00:22:36.6Denmark 7:17 min/m1 2411
29 626 Haylie Glamann 00:22:37.7Campbellsport 7:17 min/m1 259
30 31 Mia Blum 00:22:39.8Port Washington 7:18 min/m3 2612
31 805 Taylor Rickaby 00:22:40.6Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:18 min/m5 2712
32 176 Sophia Soukup 00:22:40.8Two Rivers 7:18 min/m2 2812
33 242 Katelynn Rotta 00:22:51.9Washington County Homes 7:22 min/m3 2912
34 36 Charlotte O'Brien 00:22:55.8Port Washington 7:23 min/m4 3010
35 981 Zarayha Villalobos 00:23:02.7New Holstein 7:26 min/m1 3110
36 802 Naomi Curtis 00:23:18.7Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:31 min/m6 329
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Kiel Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Female

37 977 Elizabeth Meyer 00:23:20.4New Holstein 7:31 min/m2 3399
38 32 Lilly Fechner 00:23:24.1Port Washington 7:32 min/m5 3410
39 869 Carmen Schneider 00:23:30.1Kiel 7:34 min/m7 3510
40 803 Esther Fischer 00:23:34.1Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:36 min/m7 369
41 627 Eva Pendowski 00:23:35.1Campbellsport 7:36 min/m2 3711
42 11 Quinn Mentink 00:23:36.2Oostburg 7:36 min/m3 3811
43 934 Kayla Dondlinger 00:23:37.6Mishicot 7:37 min/m3 3911
44 197 Haleigh Wallander 00:23:38.4Valders 7:37 min/m4 4010
45 178 Rylee Timm 00:23:38.6Two Rivers 7:37 min/m3 4112
46 35 Ashley Mundt 00:23:48.9Port Washington 7:40 min/m6 429
47 672 Gini Moehn 00:23:50.8Chilton 7:41 min/m2 4311
48 675 Aubrey Plate 00:23:51.9Chilton 7:41 min/m3 4410
49 677 Iyla Wieting 00:23:54.0Chilton 7:42 min/m4 4510
50 13 Taylor Teunissen 00:23:56.1Oostburg 7:43 min/m4 4612
51 930 Kambrya Christoffel 00:23:59.5Mishicot 7:44 min/m4 4711
52 975 Jaci Horn 00:24:03.2New Holstein 7:45 min/m3 489
53 84 Evelyn Taddy 00:24:03.4Reedsville 7:45 min/m2 <510
54 730 Ella Wagner 00:24:04.4Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:45 min/m1 <59
55 676 Evaleigh Popp 00:24:05.6Chilton 7:46 min/m5 4910
56 630 Ryleigh Volz 00:24:07.3Campbellsport 7:46 min/m3 5010
57 628 Izzy Sperfslage 00:24:10.9Campbellsport 7:48 min/m4 5112
58 781 Kylee Propson 00:24:21.1Hilbert 7:51 min/m1 <510
59 763 Olive Wisniewski 00:24:33.1Gibraltar 7:55 min/m1 <510
60 625 Ava Basile 00:24:36.5Campbellsport 7:56 min/m5 529
61 711 Emma Abel 00:24:37.6Denmark 7:56 min/m2 5311
62 134 Addy Schwoerer 00:24:39.0Saint Marys Springs 7:57 min/m2 <510
63 192 Nicole Denk 00:24:39.0Valders 7:57 min/m5 5410
64 194 Penny Libby 00:24:39.4Valders 7:57 min/m6 559
65 713 Aubrey Fameree 00:24:41.3Denmark 7:57 min/m3 5611
66 12 Ava Miller 00:24:50.4Oostburg 8:00 min/m5 5711
67 83 Ella Skaletski 00:24:56.6Reedsville 8:02 min/m3 <512
68 716 Addison Samson 00:24:58.8Denmark 8:03 min/m4 5811
69 133 Carly Masarik 00:24:58.8Saint Marys Springs 8:03 min/m3 <511
70 195 Clara Sieracki 00:25:01.8Valders 8:04 min/m7 5912
71 198 Vivien Wolf 00:25:03.1Valders 8:04 min/m8 >710
72 175 Madison O'Toole 00:25:12.1Two Rivers 8:07 min/m4 6099
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Kiel Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Female

73 240 Julia Plichta 00:25:18.4Washington County Homes 8:09 min/m4 6110
74 674 Madi Pershig 00:25:20.0Chilton 8:10 min/m6 6211
75 177 Cathryn Taddy 00:25:23.8Two Rivers 8:11 min/m5 6399
76 728 Jocelyn Fogarty 00:25:25.6Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:12 min/m2 <59
77 717 Hayden Swagel 00:25:26.0Denmark 8:12 min/m5 6411
78 718 Eve Vandervest 00:25:27.9Denmark 8:12 min/m6 659
79 936 Michaelynn Wotachek 00:25:44.6Mishicot 8:18 min/m5 6611
80 14 Myla Whittenburg 00:25:50.8Oostburg 8:20 min/m6 6711
81 8 Brooke Buttram 00:25:52.6Oostburg 8:20 min/m7 6811
82 976 Molly Lewis 00:25:57.1New Holstein 8:22 min/m4 6912
83 931 Olivia DeGarmo 00:26:17.0Mishicot 8:28 min/m6 7011
84 631 Lorelei Walker 00:26:19.8Campbellsport 8:29 min/m6 7111
85 670 Aubree Jambor 00:26:20.1Chilton 8:29 min/m7 7210
86 135 Gwen Weaver 00:26:36.7Saint Marys Springs 8:35 min/m4 <511
87 979 Peyton Pickart 00:26:37.5New Holstein 8:35 min/m5 739
88 929 Sanalisa Anderson 00:26:49.6Mishicot 8:39 min/m7 7412
89 714 Autumn LaPalm 00:26:57.3Denmark 8:41 min/m7 7512
90 980 Haven Schroeder 00:26:57.9New Holstein 8:41 min/m6 769
91 671 Anna Lemke 00:27:29.0Chilton 8:51 min/m8 >710
92 629 Payton Temperle 00:27:55.2Campbellsport 9:00 min/m7 7711
93 715 Cali Malcore 00:28:08.7Denmark 9:04 min/m8 >711
94 978 Mollie Nolan 00:28:47.9New Holstein 9:17 min/m7 7811
95 243 Mary Surprenant 00:29:07.8Washington County Homes 9:23 min/m5 799
96 762 Emilie Glocke 00:29:22.2Gibraltar 9:28 min/m2 <512
97 761 Abigail Demeuse 00:29:22.6Gibraltar 9:28 min/m3 <512
98 760 Celeste Ashley 00:29:25.2Gibraltar 9:29 min/m4 <512
99 81 Monica Behnke 00:29:40.3Reedsville 9:34 min/m4 <512
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Kiel Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 4, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kettle Moraine Lutheran

Team Points

01:44:15.4Team Time

1 1 801 Sofie Beadle 19:33.1 1

2 10 807 Emma Wagner 20:22.0 9

3 11 804 Fern Ortiz 20:33.8 10

4 15 806 Hayley Shada 21:05.8 13

5 31 805 Taylor Rickaby 22:40.6 27

6 36 802 Naomi Curtis 23:18.7 32

7 40 803 Esther Fischer 23:34.1 36

Team name:
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points

01:46:20.9Team Time

1 5 870 Addison Vogel 20:08.7 5

2 9 868 Evalyn Schafer 20:21.9 8

3 17 865 Jasmine Bink 21:36.1 14

4 22 867 Cara Madson 22:05.1 19

5 24 866 Nina Kraus 22:08.9 21

6 26 864 Jayda Arenz 22:19.7 23

7 39 869 Carmen Schneider 23:30.1 35

Team name:
Team result: 108 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points

01:50:37.1Team Time

1 2 33 Ellie Knepfel 19:49.7 2

2 19 34 Marietta Knepfel 21:47.5 16

3 30 31 Mia Blum 22:39.8 26

4 34 36 Charlotte O'Brien 22:55.8 30

5 38 32 Lilly Fechner 23:24.1 34

6 46 35 Ashley Mundt 23:48.9 42

Team name:
Team result: 133 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points

01:52:10.9Team Time

1 6 191 Paige Backus 20:09.6 6

2 18 196 Alyssa Wagner 21:40.3 15

3 21 193 Anya Kauth 22:03.5 18

4 44 197 Haleigh Wallander 23:38.4 40

5 63 192 Nicole Denk 24:39.0 54

6 64 194 Penny Libby 24:39.4 55

7 70 195 Clara Sieracki 25:01.8 59

8 71 198 Vivien Wolf 25:03.1 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points

01:55:10.1Team Time

1 13 9 Kelsie Dekker 20:38.4 11

2 23 10 Maddy Lee 22:08.9 20

3 42 11 Quinn Mentink 23:36.2 38

4 50 13 Taylor Teunissen 23:56.1 46

5 66 12 Ava Miller 24:50.4 57

6 80 14 Myla Whittenburg 25:50.8 67

7 81 8 Brooke Buttram 25:52.6 68

Team name:
Team result: 173 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points

01:55:16.2Team Time

1 4 932 Juliana Doerner 20:05.7 4

2 20 933 Hailey Dondlinger 21:48.6 17

3 43 934 Kayla Dondlinger 23:37.6 39

4 51 930 Kambrya Christoffel 23:59.5 47

5 79 936 Michaelynn Wotachek 25:44.6 66

6 83 931 Olivia DeGarmo 26:17.0 70

7 88 929 Sanalisa Anderson 26:49.6 74

Team name:
Team result: 188 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points

01:58:25.3Team Time

1 7 239 Lucia Goede 20:14.2 7

2 14 241 Lydia Revoredo 20:52.8 12

3 33 242 Katelynn Rotta 22:51.9 29

4 73 240 Julia Plichta 25:18.4 61

5 95 243 Mary Surprenant 29:07.8 79

Team name:
Team result: 195 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points

01:56:56.7Team Time

1 3 172 Allie Gallagher 20:01.3 3

2 32 176 Sophia Soukup 22:40.8 28

3 45 178 Rylee Timm 23:38.6 41

4 72 175 Madison O'Toole 25:12.1 60

5 75 177 Cathryn Taddy 25:23.8 63

Team name:
Team result: 203 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chilton

Team Points

01:57:55.9Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 203 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chilton

Team Points

01:57:55.9Team Time

1 25 673 Morgan Mueller 22:13.4 22

2 47 672 Gini Moehn 23:50.8 43

3 48 675 Aubrey Plate 23:51.9 44

4 49 677 Iyla Wieting 23:54.0 45

5 55 676 Evaleigh Popp 24:05.6 49

6 74 674 Madi Pershig 25:20.0 62

7 85 670 Aubree Jambor 26:20.1 72

8 91 671 Anna Lemke 27:29.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 215 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Campbellsport

Team Points

01:59:07.7Team Time

1 29 626 Haylie Glamann 22:37.7 25

2 41 627 Eva Pendowski 23:35.1 37

3 56 630 Ryleigh Volz 24:07.3 50

4 57 628 Izzy Sperfslage 24:10.9 51

5 60 625 Ava Basile 24:36.5 52

6 84 631 Lorelei Walker 26:19.8 71

7 92 629 Payton Temperle 27:55.2 77

Team name:
Team result: 254 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points

02:03:01.0Team Time

1 35 981 Zarayha Villalobos 23:02.7 31

2 37 977 Elizabeth Meyer 23:20.4 33

3 52 975 Jaci Horn 24:03.2 48

4 82 976 Molly Lewis 25:57.1 69

5 87 979 Peyton Pickart 26:37.5 73

6 90 980 Haven Schroeder 26:57.9 76

7 94 978 Mollie Nolan 28:47.9 78

Team name:
Team result: 255 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Denmark

Team Points

02:02:20.6Team Time

1 28 712 Katelyn Demmin 22:36.6 24

2 61 711 Emma Abel 24:37.6 53

3 65 713 Aubrey Fameree 24:41.3 56

4 68 716 Addison Samson 24:58.8 58

5 77 717 Hayden Swagel 25:26.0 64

6 78 718 Eve Vandervest 25:27.9 65

7 89 714 Autumn LaPalm 26:57.3 75

8 93 715 Cali Malcore 28:08.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points

Team Time

1 54 730 Ella Wagner 24:04.4 <5

2 76 728 Jocelyn Fogarty 25:25.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gibraltar

Team Points

Team Time

1 59 763 Olive Wisniewski 24:33.1 <5

2 96 762 Emilie Glocke 29:22.2 <5

3 97 761 Abigail Demeuse 29:22.6 <5

4 98 760 Celeste Ashley 29:25.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hilbert

Team Points

Team Time

1 58 781 Kylee Propson 24:21.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Little Chute

Team Points

Team Time

1 12 427 Campbell DeBoth 20:37.6 <5

2 27 433 Ella Fredrick 22:21.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Reedsville

Team Points

Team Time

1 8 82 Allena O'Connell 20:15.1 <5

2 53 84 Evelyn Taddy 24:03.4 <5

3 67 83 Ella Skaletski 24:56.6 <5

4 99 81 Monica Behnke 29:40.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Saint Marys Springs

Team Points

Team Time

1 16 132 Zosia Gill 21:32.6 <5

2 62 134 Addy Schwoerer 24:39.0 <5

3 69 133 Carly Masarik 24:58.8 <5

4 86 135 Gwen Weaver 26:36.7 <5
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Kiel Invitational
JV Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Little Chute 42 5

2 Port Washington 49 8

3 Kettle Moraine Lutheran 60 6

4 Oostburg 82 5

5 Random Lake 103 5

Campbellsport 2

Chilton 2

Denmark 1

Kiel 1

Mishicot 3

New Holstein 3

Roncalli 2

Saint Marys Springs 1

Valders 3

Washington County Homeschool 2
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Kiel Invitational
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Female

1 526 Bryn Hietpas 00:22:38.2Little Chute 7:18 min/km1 19
2 566 Holly Lemmers 00:22:46.1Little Chute 7:20 min/km2 29
3 21 Ali LeMahieu 00:23:20.6Oostburg 7:31 min/km1 39
4 51 Jacqueline Poull 00:24:20.4Port Washington 7:51 min/km1 411
5 54 Aubrey Romenesko 00:24:28.6Little Chute 7:53 min/km3 59
6 53 Payton Wysocki 00:24:43.0Port Washington 7:58 min/km2 612
7 820 Abigail Michels 00:24:47.8Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:59 min/km1 79
8 542 Cadence Hoffman 00:25:05.4Little Chute 8:05 min/km4 811
9 874 Loretta Bink 00:25:10.4Kiel 8:07 min/km1 <59

10 205 Courtney Zabel 00:25:23.3Valders 8:11 min/km1 <510
11 942 Maggie Butler 00:25:30.3Mishicot 8:13 min/km1 <510
12 49 Sophie Newell 00:25:30.7Port Washington 8:13 min/km3 910
13 46 Melanie Bahr 00:25:35.6Port Washington 8:15 min/km4 1010
14 815 Katia Bloedel 00:25:46.8Kettle Moraine Lutheran 8:18 min/km2 1112
15 204 Alex Trepasso 00:25:47.2Valders 8:19 min/km2 <510
16 818 Mycheala Krueger 00:25:54.1Kettle Moraine Lutheran 8:21 min/km3 1212
17 64 Audrey Franke 00:26:01.6Random Lake 8:23 min/km1 139
18 819 April Liao 00:26:13.0Kettle Moraine Lutheran 8:27 min/km4 1412
19 22 Zoe Pease 00:26:13.1Oostburg 8:27 min/km2 1512
20 98 Meagan Roth 00:26:19.3Roncalli 8:29 min/km1 <510
21 816 Reesa Kramer 00:26:47.9Kettle Moraine Lutheran 8:38 min/km5 1610
22 255 Mia Riese 00:27:11.7Washington County Homes 8:46 min/km1 <511
23 63 Anna Feider 00:27:20.4Random Lake 8:49 min/km2 179
24 24 Linsey Theune 00:27:38.1Oostburg 8:54 min/km3 189
25 25 Anya Tykac 00:27:39.3Oostburg 8:55 min/km4 199
26 50 Avaette Noll 00:28:04.4Port Washington 9:03 min/km5 2012
27 943 Kylee Hoeffner 00:28:30.3Mishicot 9:11 min/km2 <510
28 47 Ruby Didier 00:28:30.5Port Washington 9:11 min/km6 2110
29 972 Nadia Burg 00:28:38.0New Holstein 9:14 min/km1 <512
30 61 Ashley Blaszczyk 00:29:07.0Random Lake 9:23 min/km3 229
31 719 Zandra Champeau 00:29:22.2Denmark 9:28 min/km1 <59
32 62 Lucilla Brownrigg 00:29:33.6Random Lake 9:32 min/km4 239
33 52 Ava Rutkowski 00:29:34.4Port Washington 9:32 min/km7 2412
34 203 Qwynn Schultz 00:29:40.1Valders 9:34 min/km3 <59
35 632 Genna Grahl 00:29:47.1Campbellsport 9:36 min/km1 <511
36 144 Cailyn Weaver 00:30:06.1Saint Marys Springs 9:42 min/km1 <510
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Kiel Invitational
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Female

37 973 Ann Sophia G 00:30:19.1New Holstein 9:46 min/km2 <511
38 48 Olivia Nasiopolus 00:30:50.2Port Washington 9:56 min/km8 >710
39 821 Yuhe (Sunny) Wang 00:30:55.6Kettle Moraine Lutheran 9:58 min/km6 2510
40 583 Isabella O'Brien 00:31:05.1Little Chute 10:01 min/km5 2611
41 99 Alaina Sullivan 00:31:05.2Roncalli 10:01 min/km2 <59
42 23 Taeya Ramirez 00:31:14.3Oostburg 10:04 min/km5 2711
43 974 Jamecia Grandberry 00:31:19.3New Holstein 10:06 min/km3 <59
44 633 Ava Lackas 00:31:24.6Campbellsport 10:07 min/km2 <511
45 160 Sadie Cronk 00:31:41.0Washington County Homes 10:13 min/km2 <510
46 687 Marianna Oritz-Sanchez 00:31:50.6Chilton 10:16 min/km1 <511
47 941 Adeline Butler 00:33:22.9Mishicot 10:46 min/km3 <512
48 65 Julianne Gilley 00:33:43.4Random Lake 10:52 min/km5 289
49 686 Abby Moehn 00:37:15.4Chilton 12:01 min/km2 <512
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Kiel Invitational
JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 4, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Little Chute

Team Points

02:06:03.6Team Time

1 1 526 Bryn Hietpas 22:38.2 1

2 2 566 Holly Lemmers 22:46.1 2

3 5 54 Aubrey Romenesko 24:28.6 5

4 8 542 Cadence Hoffman 25:05.4 8

5 40 583 Isabella O'Brien 31:05.1 26

Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points

02:08:14.4Team Time

1 4 51 Jacqueline Poull 24:20.4 4

2 6 53 Payton Wysocki 24:43.0 6

3 12 49 Sophie Newell 25:30.7 9

4 13 46 Melanie Bahr 25:35.6 10

5 26 50 Avaette Noll 28:04.4 20

6 28 47 Ruby Didier 28:30.5 21

7 33 52 Ava Rutkowski 29:34.4 24

8 38 48 Olivia Nasiopolus 30:50.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kettle Moraine Lutheran

Team Points

02:09:29.8Team Time

1 7 820 Abigail Michels 24:47.8 7

2 14 815 Katia Bloedel 25:46.8 11

3 16 818 Mycheala Krueger 25:54.1 12

4 18 819 April Liao 26:13.0 14

5 21 816 Reesa Kramer 26:47.9 16

6 39 821 Yuhe (Sunny) Wang 30:55.6 25

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points

02:16:05.6Team Time

1 3 21 Ali LeMahieu 23:20.6 3

2 19 22 Zoe Pease 26:13.1 15

3 24 24 Linsey Theune 27:38.1 18

4 25 25 Anya Tykac 27:39.3 19

5 42 23 Taeya Ramirez 31:14.3 27

Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Random Lake

Team Points

02:25:46.1Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Random Lake

Team Points

02:25:46.1Team Time

1 17 64 Audrey Franke 26:01.6 13

2 23 63 Anna Feider 27:20.4 17

3 30 61 Ashley Blaszczyk 29:07.0 22

4 32 62 Lucilla Brownrigg 29:33.6 23

5 48 65 Julianne Gilley 33:43.4 28

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Campbellsport

Team Points

Team Time

1 35 632 Genna Grahl 29:47.1 <5

2 44 633 Ava Lackas 31:24.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chilton

Team Points

Team Time

1 46 687 Marianna Oritz-Sanchez 31:50.6 <5

2 49 686 Abby Moehn 37:15.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Denmark

Team Points

Team Time

1 31 719 Zandra Champeau 29:22.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points

Team Time

1 9 874 Loretta Bink 25:10.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points

Team Time

1 11 942 Maggie Butler 25:30.3 <5

2 27 943 Kylee Hoeffner 28:30.3 <5

3 47 941 Adeline Butler 33:22.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points

Team Time

1 29 972 Nadia Burg 28:38.0 <5

2 37 973 Ann Sophia G 30:19.1 <5

3 43 974 Jamecia Grandberry 31:19.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points

Team Time

1 20 98 Meagan Roth 26:19.3 <5

2 41 99 Alaina Sullivan 31:05.2 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points

Team Time

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Saint Marys Springs

Team Points

Team Time

1 36 144 Cailyn Weaver 30:06.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points

Team Time

1 10 205 Courtney Zabel 25:23.3 <5

2 15 204 Alex Trepasso 25:47.2 <5

3 34 203 Qwynn Schultz 29:40.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points

Team Time

1 22 255 Mia Riese 27:11.7 <5

2 45 160 Sadie Cronk 31:41.0 <5
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Kiel Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Kiel 49 16

2 Ledgers 107 13

3 Washington County Homeschool 112 18

4 Valders 118 9

5 New Holstein 128 10

6 Kewaskum 142 17

7 Mishicot 162 8

8 Campbellsport 174 11

9 Hilbert 259 11

10 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 268 13

11 Chilton 302 5

12 Roncalli 307 7

13 Random Lake 356 5

14 Gibraltar 394 7

15 St. Matthew 461 5

Reedsville 3

Thomas Jefferson 1
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Kiel Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

1 882 Austin Helms 00:08:49.9Kiel 5:53 min/m1 18
2 215 Joshua Welch 00:09:15.0Valders 6:10 min/m1 28
3 984 Gustavo Hernandez 00:09:19.1New Holstein 6:12 min/m1 38
4 878 Maddix Arenz 00:09:32.7Kiel 6:21 min/m2 46
5 831 Sullivan Marquardt 00:09:34.1Kewaskum 6:22 min/m1 58
6 212 Isaac Staudinger 00:10:00.3Valders 6:40 min/m2 68
7 945 Ethan Dell 00:10:01.2Mishicot 6:40 min/m1 78
8 635 Porter Faust 00:10:01.5Campbellsport 6:41 min/m1 88
9 877 Dane Arenz 00:10:08.0Kiel 6:45 min/m3 96

10 787 Carsten Pohjola 00:10:15.8Hilbert 6:50 min/m1 108
11 913 Rudy Vanden Avond 00:10:20.5Ledgers 6:53 min/m1 118
12 271 Lukas Tenderenda 00:10:20.7Washington County Homes 6:53 min/m1 128
13 645 Auden Walker 00:10:23.0Campbellsport 6:55 min/m2 138
14 915 Torin Wilson 00:10:25.3Ledgers 6:56 min/m2 148
15 209 Trevor Pinkerton 00:10:26.1Valders 6:57 min/m3 158
16 273 Simeon Witte 00:10:27.9Washington County Homes 6:58 min/m2 167
17 881 Decker Heeler 00:10:28.0Kiel 6:58 min/m4 177
18 876 Cash Achter 00:10:28.9Kiel 6:59 min/m5 188
19 86 Ian Schwahn 00:10:30.5Reedsville 7:00 min/m1 <58
20 886 Easton Karls 00:10:32.9Kiel 7:01 min/m6 196
21 909 Eli Langfeldt 00:10:39.0Ledgers 7:06 min/m3 208
22 889 Joshua Uselding 00:10:39.5Kiel 7:06 min/m7 218
23 911 Charlie Rathke 00:10:40.3Ledgers 7:06 min/m4 228
24 947 Elijah Rahmlow 00:10:41.7Mishicot 7:07 min/m2 238
25 987 Elijah Pierce 00:10:41.8New Holstein 7:07 min/m2 247
26 264 Nathan Martin 00:10:44.2Washington County Homes 7:09 min/m3 258
27 833 Tony Pasbrig 00:10:44.7Kewaskum 7:09 min/m2 268
28 835 Lukas Schaefer 00:10:45.6Kewaskum 7:10 min/m3 277
29 265 Luke Metzger 00:10:45.9Washington County Homes 7:10 min/m4 285
30 985 Alex Lefeber 00:10:49.1New Holstein 7:12 min/m3 298
31 792 Devin Woelfel 00:10:49.2Hilbert 7:12 min/m2 306
32 262 James Larson 00:10:49.9Washington County Homes 7:13 min/m5 318
33 951 Sawyer Wiesner 00:10:50.9Mishicot 7:13 min/m3 328
34 258 Didrik Goede 00:10:51.6Washington County Homes 7:14 min/m6 336
35 274 Miles Youngblom 00:10:51.7Washington County Homes 7:14 min/m7 347
36 269 Tavin Strobel 00:10:52.5Washington County Homes 7:15 min/m8 >76
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Kiel Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

37 986 Aaron Meyer 00:10:52.7New Holstein 7:15 min/m4 358
38 164 Joey Zinuticz 00:10:52.7Thomas Jefferson 7:15 min/m1 <57
39 748 Asher Spatz 00:10:52.9Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:15 min/m1 368
40 983 August Heise 00:10:59.0New Holstein 7:19 min/m5 376
41 689 Grant Lisowe 00:10:59.6Chilton 7:19 min/m1 387
42 105 Henry Rademacher 00:11:00.3Roncalli 7:20 min/m1 397
43 883 Keegan Herr 00:11:11.2Kiel 7:27 min/m8 >76
44 906 Jaymes Herzig 00:11:16.5Ledgers 7:31 min/m5 408
45 268 Kellan Stainback 00:11:17.2Washington County Homes 7:31 min/m9 >75
46 826 Landon Darmody 00:11:20.0Kewaskum 7:33 min/m4 418
47 949 Greyson Springstube 00:11:22.1Mishicot 7:34 min/m4 428
48 837 Gavin Vanden Boom 00:11:22.8Kewaskum 7:35 min/m5 436
49 87 Ray Streetman 00:11:23.4Reedsville 7:35 min/m2 <58
50 884 Marshall Jung 00:11:24.5Kiel 7:36 min/m9 >75
51 643 Dayton Rentmeester 00:11:25.0Campbellsport 7:36 min/m3 447
52 210 Tyler Prater 00:11:26.2Valders 7:37 min/m4 455
53 738 Joe Ebertz 00:11:27.0Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:38 min/m2 467
54 101 Noah Brisch 00:11:28.5Roncalli 7:39 min/m2 475
55 829 Owen Kutschenreuter 00:11:29.9Kewaskum 7:39 min/m6 487
56 766 Gabe Reina 00:11:32.2Gibraltar 7:41 min/m1 497
57 206 Taylor Alfson 00:11:35.0Valders 7:43 min/m5 505
58 690 Maxwell Meyers 00:11:35.2Chilton 7:43 min/m2 515
59 272 Riker Wilkerson 00:11:35.8Washington County Homes 7:43 min/m10 >77
60 256 Judson Cronk 00:11:39.1Washington County Homes 7:46 min/m11 >74
61 214 Gabe Welch 00:11:43.3Valders 7:48 min/m6 525
62 636 Easton Gloede 00:11:48.7Campbellsport 7:52 min/m4 536
63 260 Gabriel Krohn 00:11:48.8Washington County Homes 7:52 min/m12 >76
64 832 Timmy Pasbrig 00:11:50.9Kewaskum 7:53 min/m7 547
65 207 Jaxson Dobrzynski 00:11:53.4Valders 7:55 min/m7 557
66 637 Jackson Kottke 00:11:54.9Campbellsport 7:56 min/m5 567
67 789 Blaine Schmitting 00:11:55.5Hilbert 7:57 min/m3 578
68 950 Owen Swetlik 00:11:56.7Mishicot 7:57 min/m5 587
69 823 Clayton Berndt 00:11:57.4Kewaskum 7:58 min/m8 >78
70 745 Malachi Rauwerdink 00:11:58.2Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:58 min/m3 595
71 739 Tyler Hill 00:11:59.6Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:59 min/m4 605
72 104 Alex Perez 00:12:03.7Roncalli 8:02 min/m3 616
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Kiel Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

73 879 Mason Brunner 00:12:05.5Kiel 8:03 min/m10 >78
74 70 Ian Schoenefeld 00:12:06.1Random Lake 8:04 min/m1 628
75 822 Sulliven Anderson 00:12:07.5Kewaskum 8:05 min/m9 >78
76 69 William Perez 00:12:07.5Random Lake 8:05 min/m2 637
77 691 Fletcher Popp 00:12:11.4Chilton 8:07 min/m3 646
78 948 Jayce Reindl 00:12:11.4Mishicot 8:07 min/m6 658
79 259 Grant Groth 00:12:11.7Washington County Homes 8:07 min/m13 >75
80 905 Miles Grebe 00:12:15.4Ledgers 8:10 min/m6 668
81 740 Kirby Jensen 00:12:19.3Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:12 min/m5 676
82 838 Connor Yapp 00:12:19.7Kewaskum 8:13 min/m10 >77
83 694 Ryker Van Rooy 00:12:22.0Chilton 8:14 min/m4 686
84 103 RJ Mills 00:12:23.2Roncalli 8:15 min/m4 695
85 68 Bryce Dolezal 00:12:24.2Random Lake 8:16 min/m3 708
86 747 John Sherman 00:12:25.9Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:17 min/m6 715
87 257 Jesse Gehl 00:12:26.3Washington County Homes 8:17 min/m14 >76
88 211 Westen Schisel 00:12:30.2Valders 8:20 min/m8 >77
89 946 Grifin Pietenpol 00:12:38.0Mishicot 8:25 min/m7 727
90 266 Daniel Revoredo 00:12:42.7Washington County Homes 8:28 min/m15 >76
91 836 Zakary Schneider 00:12:44.5Kewaskum 8:29 min/m11 >77
92 85 Brian Scharenbroch 00:12:47.2Reedsville 8:31 min/m3 <58
93 270 Benson Sunwall 00:12:47.4Washington County Homes 8:31 min/m16 >77
94 741 Orion Konen 00:12:49.2Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:32 min/m7 736
95 742 Levi Ly 00:12:49.6Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:33 min/m8 >78
96 990 Mattias Villalobos 00:12:51.4New Holstein 8:34 min/m6 746
97 640 William McCarty 00:12:52.0Campbellsport 8:34 min/m6 757
98 66 Nicholas Poull 00:12:52.4Random Lake 8:34 min/m4 768
99 903 Abraham Dengel 00:12:53.0Ledgers 8:35 min/m7 777

100 888 Owen Murray 00:12:54.0Kiel 8:36 min/m11 >76
101 771 Griffin Weisgerber 00:12:56.1Gibraltar 8:37 min/m2 787
102 912 Rilen Sweetalla 00:12:59.4Ledgers 8:39 min/m8 >76
103 746 Beau Schubert 00:13:03.7Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:42 min/m9 >75
104 642 Cooper Rahn 00:13:05.7Campbellsport 8:43 min/m7 796
105 788 Cameron Propson 00:13:06.0Hilbert 8:44 min/m4 807
106 737 Ty Blanke 00:13:06.3Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:44 min/m10 >77
107 639 Levi Mand 00:13:07.3Campbellsport 8:44 min/m8 >77
108 641 Jackson Stoffel 00:13:08.1Campbellsport 8:45 min/m9 >77
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Kiel Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

109 693 Chris Tiegs 00:13:08.1Chilton 8:45 min/m5 815
110 783 Lucas Christ 00:13:08.5Hilbert 8:45 min/m5 828
111 743 Nick Meyer 00:13:10.0Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:46 min/m11 >75
112 744 Will Pleuss 00:13:10.4Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:46 min/m12 >75
113 828 NATE Jones 00:13:15.3Kewaskum 8:50 min/m12 >77
114 887 Finnigan Murphy 00:13:16.0Kiel 8:50 min/m12 >76
115 982 Silas DeMarco 00:13:16.8New Holstein 8:51 min/m7 837
116 786 Henry Mader 00:13:17.6Hilbert 8:51 min/m6 846
117 67 Michael Adair 00:13:19.1Random Lake 8:52 min/m5 858
118 736 Archer Balderrama 00:13:21.7Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:54 min/m13 >75
119 991 Landon Weber 00:13:25.5New Holstein 8:57 min/m8 >77
120 261 Henry Larson 00:13:35.7Washington County Homes 9:03 min/m17 >77
121 825 Zach Butzlaff 00:13:38.2Kewaskum 9:05 min/m13 >78
122 263 David Lindsay 00:13:38.9Washington County Homes 9:05 min/m18 >75
123 827 Duncan Gitter 00:13:43.5Kewaskum 9:09 min/m14 >76
124 824 Louie Berres 00:13:46.2Kewaskum 9:10 min/m15 >76
125 644 Spencer Struck 00:13:47.7Campbellsport 9:11 min/m10 >76
126 772 Erik Wolfe 00:14:01.9Gibraltar 9:21 min/m3 868
127 834 Logan Peterson 00:14:03.0Kewaskum 9:22 min/m16 >76
128 770 Evan Ward 00:14:05.5Gibraltar 9:23 min/m4 878
129 989 Riley Schoenborn 00:14:17.3New Holstein 9:31 min/m9 >76
130 785 Austin Loose 00:14:26.0Hilbert 9:37 min/m7 888
131 890 Logan Yurk 00:14:27.8Kiel 9:38 min/m13 >77
132 208 Matthew Gonnering 00:14:29.9Valders 9:39 min/m9 >76
133 830 Max Lutz 00:14:30.1Kewaskum 9:40 min/m17 >77
134 875 Ben Achter 00:14:30.2Kiel 9:40 min/m14 >76
135 907 Adam Karewicz 00:14:32.5Ledgers 9:41 min/m9 >76
136 145 Aiden Brettingen 00:14:37.0St. Matthew 9:44 min/m1 897
137 146 Sterling Brettingen 00:14:38.4St. Matthew 9:45 min/m2 904
138 688 Emmet Scholz 00:14:43.0Hilbert 9:48 min/m8 >76
139 100 Blake Anderson 00:14:44.5Roncalli 9:49 min/m5 915
140 904 Luke Feudner 00:14:47.3Ledgers 9:51 min/m10 >76
141 784 Leo Geiser 00:14:50.2Hilbert 9:53 min/m9 >75
142 791 Nolan Weber 00:14:51.7Hilbert 9:54 min/m10 >78
143 885 Elijah Kainz 00:14:54.1Kiel 9:56 min/m15 >76
144 880 Theodoe Gurzynski 00:14:55.7Kiel 9:57 min/m16 >76
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Kiel Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

145 148 Graham Ottery 00:15:32.3St. Matthew 10:21 min/m3 928
146 790 Blaine Spetta 00:15:38.0Hilbert 10:25 min/m11 >78
147 149 Troy Tellefsen 00:15:42.6St. Matthew 10:28 min/m4 935
148 768 Avett Sattler 00:15:45.0Gibraltar 10:30 min/m5 946
149 765 Max Elliott 00:15:45.0Gibraltar 10:30 min/m6 958
150 102 Clark Herman 00:15:49.7Roncalli 10:33 min/m6 965
151 944 Tryston DeGarmo 00:16:02.5Mishicot 10:41 min/m8 >77
152 908 Charlie Krizenesky 00:16:10.1Ledgers 10:46 min/m11 >76
153 914 Sam Vander Sanden 00:16:11.0Ledgers 10:47 min/m12 >76
154 910 Aiden Mammel 00:17:05.8Ledgers 11:23 min/m13 >76
155 147 Logan Lemke 00:17:17.0St. Matthew 11:31 min/m5 975
156 988 Ethan Schaefer 00:18:00.0New Holstein 12:00 min/m10 >76
157 769 Liudas Vaicekauskas 00:18:27.2Gibraltar 12:18 min/m7 987
158 106 Paul Rouse 00:19:27.0Roncalli 12:58 min/m7 996
159 638 Liam Kutz 00:20:38.9Campbellsport 13:45 min/m11 >77
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Kiel Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 4, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points

00:49:27.7Team Time

1 1 882 Austin Helms 8:49.9 1

2 4 878 Maddix Arenz 9:32.7 4

3 9 877 Dane Arenz 10:08.0 9

4 17 881 Decker Heeler 10:28.0 17

5 18 876 Cash Achter 10:28.9 18

6 20 886 Easton Karls 10:32.9 19

7 22 889 Joshua Uselding 10:39.5 21

8 43 883 Keegan Herr 11:11.2 >7

9 50 884 Marshall Jung 11:24.5 >7

10 73 879 Mason Brunner 12:05.5 >7

11 100 888 Owen Murray 12:54.0 >7

12 114 887 Finnigan Murphy 13:16.0 >7

13 131 890 Logan Yurk 14:27.8 >7

14 134 875 Ben Achter 14:30.2 >7

15 143 885 Elijah Kainz 14:54.1 >7

16 144 880 Theodoe Gurzynski 14:55.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ledgers

Team Points

00:53:21.8Team Time

1 11 913 Rudy Vanden Avond 10:20.5 11

2 14 915 Torin Wilson 10:25.3 14

3 21 909 Eli Langfeldt 10:39.0 20

4 23 911 Charlie Rathke 10:40.3 22

5 44 906 Jaymes Herzig 11:16.5 40

6 80 905 Miles Grebe 12:15.4 66

7 99 903 Abraham Dengel 12:53.0 77

8 102 912 Rilen Sweetalla 12:59.4 >7

9 135 907 Adam Karewicz 14:32.5 >7

10 140 904 Luke Feudner 14:47.3 >7

11 152 908 Charlie Krizenesky 16:10.1 >7

12 153 914 Sam Vander Sanden 16:11.0 >7

13 154 910 Aiden Mammel 17:05.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points

00:53:08.9Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points

00:53:08.9Team Time

1 12 271 Lukas Tenderenda 10:20.7 12

2 16 273 Simeon Witte 10:27.9 16

3 26 264 Nathan Martin 10:44.2 25

4 29 265 Luke Metzger 10:45.9 28

5 32 262 James Larson 10:49.9 31

6 34 258 Didrik Goede 10:51.6 33

7 35 274 Miles Youngblom 10:51.7 34

8 36 269 Tavin Strobel 10:52.5 >7

9 45 268 Kellan Stainback 11:17.2 >7

10 59 272 Riker Wilkerson 11:35.8 >7

11 60 256 Judson Cronk 11:39.1 >7

12 63 260 Gabriel Krohn 11:48.8 >7

13 79 259 Grant Groth 12:11.7 >7

14 87 257 Jesse Gehl 12:26.3 >7

15 90 266 Daniel Revoredo 12:42.7 >7

16 93 270 Benson Sunwall 12:47.4 >7

17 120 261 Henry Larson 13:35.7 >7

18 122 263 David Lindsay 13:38.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points

00:52:42.8Team Time

1 2 215 Joshua Welch 9:15.0 2

2 6 212 Isaac Staudinger 10:00.3 6

3 15 209 Trevor Pinkerton 10:26.1 15

4 52 210 Tyler Prater 11:26.2 45

5 57 206 Taylor Alfson 11:35.0 50

6 61 214 Gabe Welch 11:43.3 52

7 65 207 Jaxson Dobrzynski 11:53.4 55

8 88 211 Westen Schisel 12:30.2 >7

9 132 208 Matthew Gonnering 14:29.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points

00:52:41.9Team Time

1 3 984 Gustavo Hernandez 9:19.1 3

2 25 987 Elijah Pierce 10:41.8 24

3 30 985 Alex Lefeber 10:49.1 29

4 37 986 Aaron Meyer 10:52.7 35

5 40 983 August Heise 10:59.0 37

6 96 990 Mattias Villalobos 12:51.4 74

7 115 982 Silas DeMarco 13:16.8 83

8 119 991 Landon Weber 13:25.5 >7

9 129 989 Riley Schoenborn 14:17.3 >7

10 156 988 Ethan Schaefer 18:00.0 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points

00:53:47.5Team Time

1 5 831 Sullivan Marquardt 9:34.1 5

2 27 833 Tony Pasbrig 10:44.7 26

3 28 835 Lukas Schaefer 10:45.6 27

4 46 826 Landon Darmody 11:20.0 41

5 48 837 Gavin Vanden Boom 11:22.8 43

6 55 829 Owen Kutschenreuter 11:29.9 48

7 64 832 Timmy Pasbrig 11:50.9 54

8 69 823 Clayton Berndt 11:57.4 >7

9 75 822 Sulliven Anderson 12:07.5 >7

10 82 838 Connor Yapp 12:19.7 >7

11 91 836 Zakary Schneider 12:44.5 >7

12 113 828 NATE Jones 13:15.3 >7

13 121 825 Zach Butzlaff 13:38.2 >7

14 123 827 Duncan Gitter 13:43.5 >7

15 124 824 Louie Berres 13:46.2 >7

16 127 834 Logan Peterson 14:03.0 >7

17 133 830 Max Lutz 14:30.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 162 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points

00:54:52.9Team Time

1 7 945 Ethan Dell 10:01.2 7

2 24 947 Elijah Rahmlow 10:41.7 23

3 33 951 Sawyer Wiesner 10:50.9 32

4 47 949 Greyson Springstube 11:22.1 42

5 68 950 Owen Swetlik 11:56.7 58

6 78 948 Jayce Reindl 12:11.4 65

7 89 946 Grifin Pietenpol 12:38.0 72

8 151 944 Tryston DeGarmo 16:02.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Campbellsport

Team Points

00:55:33.4Team Time

1 8 635 Porter Faust 10:01.5 8

2 13 645 Auden Walker 10:23.0 13

3 51 643 Dayton Rentmeester 11:25.0 44

4 62 636 Easton Gloede 11:48.7 53

5 66 637 Jackson Kottke 11:54.9 56

6 97 640 William McCarty 12:52.0 75

7 104 642 Cooper Rahn 13:05.7 79

8 107 639 Levi Mand 13:07.3 >7

9 108 641 Jackson Stoffel 13:08.1 >7

10 125 644 Spencer Struck 13:47.7 >7

11 159 638 Liam Kutz 20:38.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 259 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hilbert

Team Points

00:59:15.2Team Time

1 10 787 Carsten Pohjola 10:15.8 10

2 31 792 Devin Woelfel 10:49.2 30

3 67 789 Blaine Schmitting 11:55.5 57

4 105 788 Cameron Propson 13:06.0 80

5 110 783 Lucas Christ 13:08.5 82

6 116 786 Henry Mader 13:17.6 84

7 130 785 Austin Loose 14:26.0 88

8 138 688 Emmet Scholz 14:43.0 >7

9 141 784 Leo Geiser 14:50.2 >7

10 142 791 Nolan Weber 14:51.7 >7

11 146 790 Blaine Spetta 15:38.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 268 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points

00:58:37.2Team Time

1 39 748 Asher Spatz 10:52.9 36

2 53 738 Joe Ebertz 11:27.0 46

3 70 745 Malachi Rauwerdink 11:58.2 59

4 71 739 Tyler Hill 11:59.6 60

5 81 740 Kirby Jensen 12:19.3 67

6 86 747 John Sherman 12:25.9 71

7 94 741 Orion Konen 12:49.2 73

8 95 742 Levi Ly 12:49.6 >7

9 103 746 Beau Schubert 13:03.7 >7

10 106 737 Ty Blanke 13:06.3 >7

11 111 743 Nick Meyer 13:10.0 >7

12 112 744 Will Pleuss 13:10.4 >7

13 118 736 Archer Balderrama 13:21.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 302 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chilton

Team Points

01:00:16.6Team Time

1 41 689 Grant Lisowe 10:59.6 38

2 58 690 Maxwell Meyers 11:35.2 51

3 77 691 Fletcher Popp 12:11.4 64

4 83 694 Ryker Van Rooy 12:22.0 68

5 109 693 Chris Tiegs 13:08.1 81

Team name:
Team result: 307 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points

01:01:40.4Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 307 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points

01:01:40.4Team Time

1 42 105 Henry Rademacher 11:00.3 39

2 54 101 Noah Brisch 11:28.5 47

3 72 104 Alex Perez 12:03.7 61

4 84 103 RJ Mills 12:23.2 69

5 139 100 Blake Anderson 14:44.5 91

6 150 102 Clark Herman 15:49.7 96

7 158 106 Paul Rouse 19:27.0 99

Team name:
Team result: 356 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Random Lake

Team Points

01:02:49.5Team Time

1 74 70 Ian Schoenefeld 12:06.1 62

2 76 69 William Perez 12:07.5 63

3 85 68 Bryce Dolezal 12:24.2 70

4 98 66 Nicholas Poull 12:52.4 76

5 117 67 Michael Adair 13:19.1 85

Team name:
Team result: 394 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gibraltar

Team Points

01:08:20.9Team Time

1 56 766 Gabe Reina 11:32.2 49

2 101 771 Griffin Weisgerber 12:56.1 78

3 126 772 Erik Wolfe 14:01.9 86

4 128 770 Evan Ward 14:05.5 87

5 148 768 Avett Sattler 15:45.0 94

6 149 765 Max Elliott 15:45.0 95

7 157 769 Liudas Vaicekauskas 18:27.2 98

Team name:
Team result: 461 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Matthew

Team Points

01:17:47.6Team Time

1 136 145 Aiden Brettingen 14:37.0 89

2 137 146 Sterling Brettingen 14:38.4 90

3 145 148 Graham Ottery 15:32.3 92

4 147 149 Troy Tellefsen 15:42.6 93

5 155 147 Logan Lemke 17:17.0 97

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Reedsville

Team Points

Team Time

1 19 86 Ian Schwahn 10:30.5 <5

2 49 87 Ray Streetman 11:23.4 <5

3 92 85 Brian Scharenbroch 12:47.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thomas Jefferson

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thomas Jefferson

Team Points

Team Time

1 38 164 Joey Zinuticz 10:52.7 <5
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Kiel Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Valders 85 15

2 Kewaskum 96 17

3 Chilton 96 9

4 Washington County Homeschool 115 14

5 Random Lake 139 8

6 Mishicot 163 9

7 Kiel 170 12

8 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 195 8

9 Thomas Jefferson 202 5

10 New Holstein 254 8

11 Ledgers 255 5

12 Campbellsport 274 10

13 St. Matthew 343 8

Gibraltar 4

Hilbert 1

Reedsville 1

Roncalli 3

Two Rivers 4
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Kiel Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Female

1 181 Andi Gallagher 00:10:01.0Two Rivers  1 <58
2 162 Averi Lanser 00:10:10.5Thomas Jefferson  1 17
3 999 Alayna Rodriguez 00:10:25.0New Holstein  1 27
4 179 Leighton Erickson 00:10:25.7Two Rivers  2 <58
5 71 Chloe Cavanaugh 00:10:25.8Random Lake  1 38
6 703 Oriya Wieting 00:10:40.0Chilton  1 48
7 842 Grace Beimborn 00:10:41.8Kewaskum  1 58
8 902 Cecelia Skrepenski 00:10:50.1Kiel  1 67
9 228 Eliza Skaletski 00:10:50.4Valders  1 78

10 78 Aubrie Wiedmeyer 00:10:51.4Random Lake  2 88
11 76 Adrianne Spang 00:10:59.4Random Lake  3 98
12 699 Elsa Kuehn 00:11:01.8Chilton  2 108
13 961 Cali Jo Stodola 00:11:02.0Mishicot  1 117
14 844 Evalyn Dourn 00:11:05.2Kewaskum  2 128
15 279 Ruth Hustad 00:11:05.6Washington County Homes  1 135
16 223 Gabby Platten 00:11:05.9Valders  2 147
17 700 Brady Mulhaney 00:11:06.8Chilton  3 157
18 227 Emily Sieracki 00:11:09.9Valders  3 167
19 954 Ava Eells 00:11:11.0Mishicot  2 176
20 917 Stella Kant 00:11:14.2Ledgers  1 187
21 854 Angelena Thull 00:11:17.0Kewaskum  3 197
22 229 Emiline Skaletski 00:11:18.8Valders  4 206
23 695 Adley Brown 00:11:20.3Chilton  4 218
24 285 Zoe Rotta 00:11:20.5Washington County Homes  2 224
25 276 Annalina Goede 00:11:21.7Washington County Homes  3 238
26 278 Hadassah Hustad 00:11:21.7Washington County Homes  4 246
27 847 Coralee Flood 00:11:26.0Kewaskum  4 257
28 751 Casey Blanke 00:11:29.2Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  1 267
29 757 Meadow Wells 00:11:29.3Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  2 277
30 108 Scarlett Duncan 00:11:29.3Roncalli  1 <55
31 224 Gwendalynn Riederer 00:11:35.3Valders  5 287
32 158 Quinn Aswegan 00:11:41.2Thomas Jefferson  2 297
33 220 Lexis Kuester 00:11:44.3Valders  6 307
34 899 Angela Novak 00:11:45.8Kiel  2 318
35 180 Leven Erickson 00:11:47.5Two Rivers  3 <56
36 892 Sawyer Goodman 00:11:48.9Kiel  3 328
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Kiel Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Female

37 287 Amalia Spiegel 00:11:49.9Washington County Homes  5 338
38 891 Gabriella Feldman 00:11:52.5Kiel  4 346
39 849 Ellie Jung 00:11:54.4Kewaskum  5 356
40 920 Austin Vanden Avond 00:11:56.2Ledgers  2 367
41 956 Mya Gerlach 00:11:56.2Mishicot  3 378
42 284 Sophia Rotta 00:12:01.3Washington County Homes  6 387
43 749 Tatum Balderrama 00:12:01.5Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  3 398
44 161 Joey La Rosa 00:12:04.6Thomas Jefferson  3 407
45 959 Sidney Pietenpol 00:12:06.0Mishicot  4 417
46 850 Keatyn Koffke 00:12:07.0Kewaskum  6 426
47 755 Reese Roth 00:12:10.9Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  4 437
48 280 Anna Martin 00:12:12.3Washington County Homes  7 445
49 997 Haylee Koslowski 00:12:12.9New Holstein  2 458
50 702 Ella Tasch 00:12:16.8Chilton  5 468
51 843 Nora Broughton 00:12:18.6Kewaskum  7 476
52 992 Bree Birschbach 00:12:18.7New Holstein  3 488
53 916 Quinn Hebel 00:12:19.2Ledgers  3 497
54 647 Karlee Dirmeier 00:12:20.5Campbellsport  1 508
55 281 Lilliana Miller 00:12:21.3Washington County Homes  8 >76
56 646 Kourtney Bong 00:12:22.8Campbellsport  2 518
57 157 Kendra Schueller 00:12:23.9St. Matthew  1 527
58 72 Ella Notbohm 00:12:23.9Random Lake  4 538
59 652 Maryn Pichler 00:12:29.8Campbellsport  3 548
60 648 Brittany Ebert 00:12:34.5Campbellsport  4 558
61 852 Olivia Morton 00:12:36.0Kewaskum  8 >77
62 793 Alexandria Pohjola 00:12:37.0Hilbert  1 <55
63 163 Sloane LaRosa 00:12:40.2Thomas Jefferson  4 566
64 960 Clara Rucinski 00:12:40.4Mishicot  5 575
65 156 Addison Patin 00:12:41.8St. Matthew  2 588
66 216 Allison Brey 00:12:44.5Valders  7 596
67 753 Tess Raeder 00:12:47.7Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  5 605
68 953 Ellie Biely 00:12:49.8Mishicot  6 615
69 282 Abi Riese 00:12:50.4Washington County Homes  9 >74
70 696 Emersyn Brown 00:12:52.4Chilton  6 625
71 851 Aubrey Long 00:12:52.4Kewaskum  9 >77
72 182 Ilah Radandt 00:12:53.6Two Rivers  4 <56

9/4/25 5:18:25 PM
2 of 4Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



Kiel Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Female

73 286 Keziah Schmickle 00:12:54.2Washington County Homes  10 >78
74 230 Evvie Stiefvater 00:12:58.9Valders  8 >77
75 701 Gloriana Popp 00:13:00.5Chilton  7 635
76 855 Valyn Tyberg 00:13:03.5Kewaskum  10 >77
77 219 Reese Kalcich 00:13:04.8Valders  9 >76
78 221 Maren Linsmeier 00:13:05.5Valders  10 >77
79 288 Margaret Spiegel 00:13:08.6Washington County Homes  11 >76
80 653 Sammi Soba 00:13:16.3Campbellsport  5 648
81 955 Danielle Eis 00:13:21.0Mishicot  7 658
82 75 Sage Scheel 00:13:25.3Random Lake  5 666
83 893 Savannah Job 00:13:27.5Kiel  5 675
84 845 Jolene Ellenbecker 00:13:27.8Kewaskum  11 >78
85 277 Amelia Hauser 00:13:28.5Washington County Homes  12 >74
86 655 Natalie Wolf 00:13:29.0Campbellsport  6 688
87 654 Becca Straub 00:13:32.0Campbellsport  7 698
88 957 Adelynn Hess 00:13:32.4Mishicot  8 >76
89 773 Avery Burress 00:13:34.2Gibraltar  1 <57
90 283 Ava Riese 00:13:39.3Washington County Homes  13 >78
91 154 White Norah 00:13:41.5St. Matthew  3 708
92 895 Lorin Kraus 00:13:44.6Kiel  6 715
93 275 June Gehl 00:13:53.0Washington County Homes  14 >74
94 894 Camelia Kever 00:13:58.5Kiel  7 725
95 73 Brianna Pratsch 00:14:03.1Random Lake  6 738
96 958 Alexa Mott 00:14:03.7Mishicot  9 >75
97 656 Kaylee Wiskirchen 00:14:04.3Campbellsport  8 >78
98 901 Morgan Schuler 00:14:05.8Kiel  8 >78
99 109 Marie Grosvenor 00:14:06.0Roncalli  2 <56

100 107 Ali Brisch 00:14:06.1Roncalli  3 <56
101 750 Haddie Biller 00:14:09.6Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  6 747
102 853 Dalia Sommer 00:14:16.0Kewaskum  12 >77
103 848 Lily Furman 00:14:17.3Kewaskum  13 >78
104 222 Madelyn Otto 00:14:17.5Valders  11 >76
105 841 Willow Baalke 00:14:20.1Kewaskum  14 >78
106 918 Natalia Karewicz 00:14:20.1Ledgers  4 758
107 775 Keegan Rasmusson 00:14:20.1Gibraltar  2 <58
108 697 Bailey Kiel 00:14:24.6Chilton  8 >78
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Kiel Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Female

109 165 Aurora Zinuticz 00:14:34.0Thomas Jefferson  5 765
110 840 Shayanne Arredondo 00:14:41.1Kewaskum  15 >76
111 776 Harper Salm 00:14:52.4Gibraltar  3 <56
112 919 Katherine Stoffel 00:15:00.7Ledgers  5 777
113 153 Leigha Lemke 00:15:03.7St. Matthew  4 788
114 998 Asia Lee 00:15:12.4New Holstein  4 797
115 698 Ella Koenigs 00:15:19.2Chilton  9 >78
116 649 Morgan Fewless 00:15:34.3Campbellsport  9 >76
117 846 Dakota Eversmann 00:15:42.5Kewaskum  16 >78
118 897 Delia Marin-Metko 00:15:47.6Kiel  9 >75
119 1000 Anabelle Russell 00:15:55.3New Holstein  5 807
120 996 Sage Klapperich 00:16:10.1New Holstein  6 816
121 839 Mia Anderson 00:16:15.1Kewaskum  17 >76
122 650 Ruby Guell 00:16:20.5Campbellsport  10 >76
123 88 Cecilia O'Hearn 00:16:25.2Reedsville  1 <56
124 752 Emma Jadin 00:16:26.4Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  7 826
125 900 Aleah Schipper 00:16:31.3Kiel  10 >77
126 898 Dani Mueller 00:16:33.9Kiel  11 >75
127 225 Alli Scheidt 00:16:52.3Valders  12 >75
128 226 Ashley Schmidt 00:16:53.3Valders  13 >76
129 77 Elizabeth Steinbauer 00:16:59.5Random Lake  7 837
130 74 Paisley Pratsch 00:16:59.9Random Lake  8 >77
131 896 Lillian LaFave 00:17:33.4Kiel  12 >77
132 218 Taylor Jeske 00:17:41.8Valders  15 >76
133 231 Vivienne Veum 00:17:41.8Valders  14 >75
134 994 Chloe DeSombre 00:17:46.4New Holstein  7 847
135 995 Emma Gadicke 00:17:48.5New Holstein  8 >76
136 150 Matilda Bong 00:17:53.5St. Matthew  5 856
137 774 Valerie Jauregui 00:18:07.8Gibraltar  4 <56
138 754 Genesis Rauwerdink 00:18:17.3Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah  8 >77
139 152 Emersyn Harding 00:18:27.2St. Matthew  6 868
140 155 Celia Ottery 00:18:28.0St. Matthew  7 875
141 151 Avyn Harding 00:19:41.4St. Matthew  8 >75
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Kiel Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 4, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points

00:56:00.5Team Time

1 9 228 Eliza Skaletski 10:50.4 7

2 16 223 Gabby Platten 11:05.9 14

3 18 227 Emily Sieracki 11:09.9 16

4 22 229 Emiline Skaletski 11:18.8 20

5 31 224 Gwendalynn Riederer 11:35.3 28

6 33 220 Lexis Kuester 11:44.3 30

7 66 216 Allison Brey 12:44.5 59

8 74 230 Evvie Stiefvater 12:58.9 >7

9 77 219 Reese Kalcich 13:04.8 >7

10 78 221 Maren Linsmeier 13:05.5 >7

11 104 222 Madelyn Otto 14:17.5 >7

12 127 225 Alli Scheidt 16:52.3 >7

13 128 226 Ashley Schmidt 16:53.3 >7

14 133 231 Vivienne Veum 17:41.8 >7

15 132 218 Taylor Jeske 17:41.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points

00:56:24.6Team Time

1 7 842 Grace Beimborn 10:41.8 5

2 14 844 Evalyn Dourn 11:05.2 12

3 21 854 Angelena Thull 11:17.0 19

4 27 847 Coralee Flood 11:26.0 25

5 39 849 Ellie Jung 11:54.4 35

6 46 850 Keatyn Koffke 12:07.0 42

7 51 843 Nora Broughton 12:18.6 47

8 61 852 Olivia Morton 12:36.0 >7

9 71 851 Aubrey Long 12:52.4 >7

10 76 855 Valyn Tyberg 13:03.5 >7

11 84 845 Jolene Ellenbecker 13:27.8 >7

12 102 853 Dalia Sommer 14:16.0 >7

13 103 848 Lily Furman 14:17.3 >7

14 105 841 Willow Baalke 14:20.1 >7

15 110 840 Shayanne Arredondo 14:41.1 >7

16 117 846 Dakota Eversmann 15:42.5 >7

17 121 839 Mia Anderson 16:15.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chilton

Team Points

00:56:25.8Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chilton

Team Points

00:56:25.8Team Time

1 6 703 Oriya Wieting 10:40.0 4

2 12 699 Elsa Kuehn 11:01.8 10

3 17 700 Brady Mulhaney 11:06.8 15

4 23 695 Adley Brown 11:20.3 21

5 50 702 Ella Tasch 12:16.8 46

6 70 696 Emersyn Brown 12:52.4 62

7 75 701 Gloriana Popp 13:00.5 63

8 108 697 Bailey Kiel 14:24.6 >7

9 115 698 Ella Koenigs 15:19.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 115 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points

00:56:59.7Team Time

1 15 279 Ruth Hustad 11:05.6 13

2 24 285 Zoe Rotta 11:20.5 22

3 25 276 Annalina Goede 11:21.7 23

4 26 278 Hadassah Hustad 11:21.7 24

5 37 287 Amalia Spiegel 11:49.9 33

6 42 284 Sophia Rotta 12:01.3 38

7 48 280 Anna Martin 12:12.3 44

8 55 281 Lilliana Miller 12:21.3 >7

9 69 282 Abi Riese 12:50.4 >7

10 73 286 Keziah Schmickle 12:54.2 >7

11 79 288 Margaret Spiegel 13:08.6 >7

12 85 277 Amelia Hauser 13:28.5 >7

13 90 283 Ava Riese 13:39.3 >7

14 93 275 June Gehl 13:53.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 139 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Random Lake

Team Points

00:58:06.0Team Time

1 5 71 Chloe Cavanaugh 10:25.8 3

2 10 78 Aubrie Wiedmeyer 10:51.4 8

3 11 76 Adrianne Spang 10:59.4 9

4 58 72 Ella Notbohm 12:23.9 53

5 82 75 Sage Scheel 13:25.3 66

6 95 73 Brianna Pratsch 14:03.1 73

7 129 77 Elizabeth Steinbauer 16:59.5 83

8 130 74 Paisley Pratsch 16:59.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points

00:58:55.8Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points

00:58:55.8Team Time

1 13 961 Cali Jo Stodola 11:02.0 11

2 19 954 Ava Eells 11:11.0 17

3 41 956 Mya Gerlach 11:56.2 37

4 45 959 Sidney Pietenpol 12:06.0 41

5 64 960 Clara Rucinski 12:40.4 57

6 68 953 Ellie Biely 12:49.8 61

7 81 955 Danielle Eis 13:21.0 65

8 88 957 Adelynn Hess 13:32.4 >7

9 96 958 Alexa Mott 14:03.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 170 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points

00:59:45.1Team Time

1 8 902 Cecelia Skrepenski 10:50.1 6

2 34 899 Angela Novak 11:45.8 31

3 36 892 Sawyer Goodman 11:48.9 32

4 38 891 Gabriella Feldman 11:52.5 34

5 83 893 Savannah Job 13:27.5 67

6 92 895 Lorin Kraus 13:44.6 71

7 94 894 Camelia Kever 13:58.5 72

8 98 901 Morgan Schuler 14:05.8 >7

9 118 897 Delia Marin-Metko 15:47.6 >7

10 125 900 Aleah Schipper 16:31.3 >7

11 126 898 Dani Mueller 16:33.9 >7

12 131 896 Lillian LaFave 17:33.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 195 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points

00:59:58.8Team Time

1 28 751 Casey Blanke 11:29.2 26

2 29 757 Meadow Wells 11:29.3 27

3 43 749 Tatum Balderrama 12:01.5 39

4 47 755 Reese Roth 12:10.9 43

5 67 753 Tess Raeder 12:47.7 60

6 101 750 Haddie Biller 14:09.6 74

7 124 752 Emma Jadin 16:26.4 82

8 138 754 Genesis Rauwerdink 18:17.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 202 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thomas Jefferson

Team Points

01:01:10.8Team Time

1 2 162 Averi Lanser 10:10.5 1

2 32 158 Quinn Aswegan 11:41.2 29

3 44 161 Joey La Rosa 12:04.6 40

4 63 163 Sloane LaRosa 12:40.2 56

5 109 165 Aurora Zinuticz 14:34.0 76
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Team name:
Team result: 254 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points

01:06:04.5Team Time

1 3 999 Alayna Rodriguez 10:25.0 2

2 49 997 Haylee Koslowski 12:12.9 45

3 52 992 Bree Birschbach 12:18.7 48

4 114 998 Asia Lee 15:12.4 79

5 119 1000 Anabelle Russell 15:55.3 80

6 120 996 Sage Klapperich 16:10.1 81

7 134 994 Chloe DeSombre 17:46.4 84

8 135 995 Emma Gadicke 17:48.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 255 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ledgers

Team Points

01:04:50.6Team Time

1 20 917 Stella Kant 11:14.2 18

2 40 920 Austin Vanden Avond 11:56.2 36

3 53 916 Quinn Hebel 12:19.2 49

4 106 918 Natalia Karewicz 14:20.1 75

5 112 919 Katherine Stoffel 15:00.7 77

Team name:
Team result: 274 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Campbellsport

Team Points

01:03:04.0Team Time

1 54 647 Karlee Dirmeier 12:20.5 50

2 56 646 Kourtney Bong 12:22.8 51

3 59 652 Maryn Pichler 12:29.8 54

4 60 648 Brittany Ebert 12:34.5 55

5 80 653 Sammi Soba 13:16.3 64

6 86 655 Natalie Wolf 13:29.0 68

7 87 654 Becca Straub 13:32.0 69

8 97 656 Kaylee Wiskirchen 14:04.3 >7

9 116 649 Morgan Fewless 15:34.3 >7

10 122 650 Ruby Guell 16:20.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 343 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Matthew

Team Points

01:11:44.7Team Time

1 57 157 Kendra Schueller 12:23.9 52

2 65 156 Addison Patin 12:41.8 58

3 91 154 White Norah 13:41.5 70

4 113 153 Leigha Lemke 15:03.7 78

5 136 150 Matilda Bong 17:53.5 85

6 139 152 Emersyn Harding 18:27.2 86

7 140 155 Celia Ottery 18:28.0 87

8 141 151 Avyn Harding 19:41.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gibraltar

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gibraltar

Team Points

Team Time

1 89 773 Avery Burress 13:34.2 <5

2 107 775 Keegan Rasmusson 14:20.1 <5

3 111 776 Harper Salm 14:52.4 <5

4 137 774 Valerie Jauregui 18:07.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hilbert

Team Points

Team Time

1 62 793 Alexandria Pohjola 12:37.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Reedsville

Team Points

Team Time

1 123 88 Cecilia O'Hearn 16:25.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points

Team Time

1 30 108 Scarlett Duncan 11:29.3 <5

2 99 109 Marie Grosvenor 14:06.0 <5

3 100 107 Ali Brisch 14:06.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points

Team Time

1 1 181 Andi Gallagher 10:01.0 <5

2 4 179 Leighton Erickson 10:25.7 <5

3 35 180 Leven Erickson 11:47.5 <5

4 72 182 Ilah Radandt 12:53.6 <5
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Kiel Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results

Team type: JV Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Washington County Homeschool 26 9

2 Chilton 57 7

3 Kettle Moraine Lutheran 109 7

4 Random Lake 123 5

5 Port Washington 134 8

6 Saint MaryÆs Springs 141 5

7 Oostburg 144 5

8 Saint Lawrence Seminary 180 7

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 4

Kiel 3

Little Chute 3

Mishicot 4

New Holstein 2

Roncalli 3

Valders 3
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Kiel Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

1 247 Maxton Smith 00:19:25.6Washington County Homes 6:16 min/m1 112
2 514 Henry Vandersanden 00:19:44.0Little Chute 6:21 min/m1 <510
3 244 Henrik Goede 00:19:47.6Washington County Homes 6:23 min/m2 211
4 250 Kendrick Strobel 00:19:47.7Washington County Homes 6:23 min/m3 311
5 681 Dustin Popp 00:20:16.4Chilton 6:32 min/m1 411
6 200 Ethan Fuka 00:20:29.9Valders 6:36 min/m1 <510
7 443 Gavin Brinkman 00:20:35.7Little Chute 6:38 min/m2 <511
8 504 Greyson Pingel 00:20:44.3Little Chute 6:41 min/m3 <59
9 56 Raul Cruz 00:20:48.2Random Lake 6:42 min/m1 512

10 939 Aiden Schanilec 00:20:55.1Mishicot 6:44 min/m1 <512
11 141 Aiden Rector 00:21:08.9Saint MaryÆs Springs 6:49 min/m1 69
12 940 Tyler Thelen 00:21:10.5Mishicot 6:49 min/m2 <510
13 678 Dominik Bennett 00:21:13.5Chilton 6:50 min/m2 712
14 37 Will Dahmen 00:21:16.4Port Washington 6:51 min/m1 89
15 246 Samuel Olson 00:21:16.7Washington County Homes 6:51 min/m4 99
16 682 Jake Propson 00:21:17.2Chilton 6:52 min/m3 1010
17 252 Logan Tenderenda 00:21:21.4Washington County Homes 6:53 min/m5 119
18 57 Oskar Steinbauer 00:21:24.7Random Lake 6:54 min/m2 129
19 19 Franklin Wilke 00:21:25.9Oostburg 6:54 min/m1 1311
20 201 Dallin Pattee 00:21:28.6Valders 6:55 min/m2 <510
21 680 Bennett Geiser 00:21:28.9Chilton 6:55 min/m4 1412
22 248 Miles Smith 00:21:35.8Washington County Homes 6:58 min/m6 1510
23 872 Nick Milski 00:21:41.6Kiel 6:59 min/m1 <511
24 812 Henry Szymanski 00:21:41.9Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:59 min/m1 169
25 873 Madden Vogel 00:21:44.6Kiel 7:00 min/m2 <510
26 937 Bradyn Fix 00:21:52.9Mishicot 7:03 min/m3 <512
27 16 Max Schefsky 00:21:56.0Oostburg 7:04 min/m2 1711
28 253 Carl Yogerst 00:21:57.6Washington County Homes 7:05 min/m7 1811
29 199 Tyler Endter 00:22:09.0Valders 7:08 min/m3 <59
30 95 Maksim Lara 00:22:11.2Roncalli 7:09 min/m1 <59
31 813 Jason Wendt 00:22:12.9Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:09 min/m2 1910
32 17 Everett Thomack 00:22:14.4Oostburg 7:10 min/m3 209
33 249 Garret Strobel 00:22:15.8Washington County Homes 7:10 min/m8 >79
34 814 Maxwell Wurtz 00:22:21.6Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:12 min/m3 2111
35 679 Nordiel Blandon-Zambrana 00:22:22.1Chilton 7:12 min/m5 2210
36 683 Cole Reinke 00:22:35.3Chilton 7:17 min/m6 2310
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Kiel Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

37 811 Micah Pieper 00:22:42.3Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:19 min/m4 249
38 43 Lucas Seitz 00:22:59.9Port Washington 7:25 min/m2 2510
39 733 Jack Jensen 00:23:06.4Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:27 min/m1 <59
40 138 Thomas Kibler 00:23:06.6Saint MaryÆs Springs 7:27 min/m2 269
41 140 Matej Neupauer 00:23:06.6Saint MaryÆs Springs 7:27 min/m3 2711
42 58 Skyelar Tucker 00:23:38.5Random Lake 7:37 min/m3 2810
43 810 James Pautz 00:23:44.7Kettle Moraine Lutheran 7:39 min/m5 299
44 123 Ethan Reyes 00:23:45.8Saint Lawrence Seminary 7:39 min/m1 3011
45 42 Jennings Rodgers 00:23:59.9Port Washington 7:44 min/m3 319
46 59 Nicholas Walker 00:24:03.0Random Lake 7:45 min/m4 3212
47 732 AJ Harper 00:24:24.6Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:52 min/m2 <510
48 39 Rodrigo Luna 00:24:32.0Port Washington 7:54 min/m4 339
49 117 Joshua Choi 00:24:50.4Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:00 min/m2 3412
50 119 Khan Nguyen 00:24:57.6Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:03 min/m3 3511
51 118 Seamus McCarthy 00:24:59.6Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:03 min/m4 3612
52 40 Keagan Normile 00:25:00.0Port Washington 8:03 min/m5 379
53 808 Max Dowling 00:25:08.8Kettle Moraine Lutheran 8:06 min/m6 389
54 142 Chris Stoffel 00:25:19.5Saint MaryÆs Springs 8:10 min/m4 3910
55 970 Elias Rouve 00:25:26.2New Holstein 8:12 min/m1 <511
56 809 Sam Merkel 00:25:29.5Kettle Moraine Lutheran 8:13 min/m7 4012
57 41 Eli Novotny 00:25:39.0Port Washington 8:16 min/m6 4110
58 45 Finley Zamencnik 00:25:39.2Port Washington 8:16 min/m7 4210
59 871 Carson Kraus 00:25:55.6Kiel 8:21 min/m3 <510
60 139 Tony Krizenensky 00:26:10.9Saint MaryÆs Springs 8:26 min/m5 4311
61 15 Owen Pence 00:26:14.4Oostburg 8:27 min/m4 4410
62 122 Mateo Padron 00:26:17.7Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:28 min/m5 459
63 251 Robert Surprenant 00:26:33.5Washington County Homes 8:34 min/m9 >711
64 60 Jayce Yang 00:26:43.1Random Lake 8:37 min/m5 469
65 120 Nathan Nguyen 00:26:50.2Saint Lawrence Seminary 8:39 min/m6 4711
66 44 Oliver Winkworth 00:27:32.3Port Washington 8:53 min/m8 >710
67 734 Mason Kracht 00:27:42.9Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 8:56 min/m3 <510
68 962 Kaden Anhalt 00:28:04.2New Holstein 9:03 min/m2 <512
69 121 Nhan Nguyen 00:28:27.1Saint Lawrence Seminary 9:10 min/m7 4811
70 96 Liam Schmidt 00:28:41.5Roncalli 9:15 min/m2 <59
71 684 Adam Schoen 00:29:10.0Chilton 9:24 min/m7 4912
72 938 Owen Rahmlow 00:29:12.9Mishicot 9:25 min/m4 <59
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Kiel Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 4, 2025

Male

73 18 Ezra Wilke 00:30:35.4Oostburg 9:52 min/m5 509
74 735 Shane Williams 00:33:16.7Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 10:44 min/m4 <59
75 97 Kyle Walecka 00:33:45.7Roncalli 10:53 min/m3 <510
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Kiel Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 4, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points

01:41:39.1Team Time

1 1 247 Maxton Smith 19:25.6 1

2 3 244 Henrik Goede 19:47.6 2

3 4 250 Kendrick Strobel 19:47.7 3

4 15 246 Samuel Olson 21:16.7 9

5 17 252 Logan Tenderenda 21:21.4 11

6 22 248 Miles Smith 21:35.8 15

7 28 253 Carl Yogerst 21:57.6 18

8 33 249 Garret Strobel 22:15.8 >7

9 63 251 Robert Surprenant 26:33.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chilton

Team Points

01:46:38.3Team Time

1 5 681 Dustin Popp 20:16.4 4

2 13 678 Dominik Bennett 21:13.5 7

3 16 682 Jake Propson 21:17.2 10

4 21 680 Bennett Geiser 21:28.9 14

5 35 679 Nordiel Blandon-Zambrana 22:22.1 22

6 36 683 Cole Reinke 22:35.3 23

7 71 684 Adam Schoen 29:10.0 49

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kettle Moraine Lutheran

Team Points

01:52:43.4Team Time

1 24 812 Henry Szymanski 21:41.9 16

2 31 813 Jason Wendt 22:12.9 19

3 34 814 Maxwell Wurtz 22:21.6 21

4 37 811 Micah Pieper 22:42.3 24

5 43 810 James Pautz 23:44.7 29

6 53 808 Max Dowling 25:08.8 38

7 56 809 Sam Merkel 25:29.5 40

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Random Lake

Team Points

01:56:37.6Team Time

1 9 56 Raul Cruz 20:48.2 5

2 18 57 Oskar Steinbauer 21:24.7 12

3 42 58 Skyelar Tucker 23:38.5 28

4 46 59 Nicholas Walker 24:03.0 32

5 64 60 Jayce Yang 26:43.1 46
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Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points

01:57:48.4Team Time

1 14 37 Will Dahmen 21:16.4 8

2 38 43 Lucas Seitz 22:59.9 25

3 45 42 Jennings Rodgers 23:59.9 31

4 48 39 Rodrigo Luna 24:32.0 33

5 52 40 Keagan Normile 25:00.0 37

6 57 41 Eli Novotny 25:39.0 41

7 58 45 Finley Zamencnik 25:39.2 42

8 66 44 Oliver Winkworth 27:32.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Saint MaryÆs Springs

Team Points

01:58:52.7Team Time

1 11 141 Aiden Rector 21:08.9 6

2 40 138 Thomas Kibler 23:06.6 26

3 41 140 Matej Neupauer 23:06.6 27

4 54 142 Chris Stoffel 25:19.5 39

5 60 139 Tony Krizenensky 26:10.9 43

Team name:
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points

02:02:26.4Team Time

1 19 19 Franklin Wilke 21:25.9 13

2 27 16 Max Schefsky 21:56.0 17

3 32 17 Everett Thomack 22:14.4 20

4 61 15 Owen Pence 26:14.4 44

5 73 18 Ezra Wilke 30:35.4 50

Team name:
Team result: 180 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Saint Lawrence Seminary

Team Points

02:04:51.3Team Time

1 44 123 Ethan Reyes 23:45.8 30

2 49 117 Joshua Choi 24:50.4 34

3 50 119 Khan Nguyen 24:57.6 35

4 51 118 Seamus McCarthy 24:59.6 36

5 62 122 Mateo Padron 26:17.7 45

6 65 120 Nathan Nguyen 26:50.2 47

7 69 121 Nhan Nguyen 28:27.1 48

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points

Team Time

1 39 733 Jack Jensen 23:06.4 <5

2 47 732 AJ Harper 24:24.6 <5

3 67 734 Mason Kracht 27:42.9 <5

4 74 735 Shane Williams 33:16.7 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points

Team Time

1 23 872 Nick Milski 21:41.6 <5

2 25 873 Madden Vogel 21:44.6 <5

3 59 871 Carson Kraus 25:55.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Little Chute

Team Points

Team Time

1 2 514 Henry Vandersanden 19:44.0 <5

2 7 443 Gavin Brinkman 20:35.7 <5

3 8 504 Greyson Pingel 20:44.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points

Team Time

1 10 939 Aiden Schanilec 20:55.1 <5

2 12 940 Tyler Thelen 21:10.5 <5

3 26 937 Bradyn Fix 21:52.9 <5

4 72 938 Owen Rahmlow 29:12.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points

Team Time

1 55 970 Elias Rouve 25:26.2 <5

2 68 962 Kaden Anhalt 28:04.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points

Team Time

1 30 95 Maksim Lara 22:11.2 <5

2 70 96 Liam Schmidt 28:41.5 <5

3 75 97 Kyle Walecka 33:45.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points

Team Time

1 6 200 Ethan Fuka 20:29.9 <5

2 20 201 Dallin Pattee 21:28.6 <5

3 29 199 Tyler Endter 22:09.0 <5
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